BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST
GRILL

BREAKFAST
BAR

CHEESE OMELET
VEGGIE OMELET
MEAT OMELET
CAGE FREE EGG
PANCAKES
FRENCH TOAST
BACON
SAUSAGE

HAM

BAGEL

BAGEL W/ CC

YOGURT
PASTRIES
HOT CEREAL (S)
HOT CEREAL (L)

$4.75
$5.25
$5.75
$1.50
$4.75
$3.50
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$2.00
$2.50

$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

ESPRESSO BAR

BEVERAGES

COFFEE (S)
COFFEE (M)
COFFEE (L)
LATTE (S)

LATTE (M)
LATTE (L)
MOCHA (S)
MOCHA (M)
MOCHA (L)
CAPPUCCINO (S)
CAPPUCCINO (M)
CAPPUCCINO (L)
AMERICANO (S)
AMERICANO (M)
AMRICANO (L)
ADD SHOT

$1.80
$2.00
$2.30
$2.95
$3.60
$3.95
$3.45
$4.10
$4.45
$2.95
$3.60
$3.95
$1.60
$2.60
$3.10
$0.85



LUNCH

DELI

PLATILLOS
LATINO

SOUP o
SALAD BAR

WRAP
PANINI
SANDWICH
COMBO +

BURRITO

TACO

ENSALADA

TACO PLATTER
ADD TOPPINGS
ADD GUACAMOLE

SALAD BAR (02)
PASTRIES
SOUP (S)
SOUP (L)

$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$1.50

$7.00
$3.50
$7.00
$6.50
$0.75
$1.00

$0.60
$1.50
$3.25
$4.25

GRILL

SIDES

BEVERAGES

BURGER

TURKEY BURGER

GARDEN BURGER
SALMON BURGER
CHICKEN BREAST
GRILLED CHEESE

HAND CUT FRIES
GARLIC FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRI
ONION RINGS

BOTTLED BEV
FOUNTAIN (S)
FOUNTAIN (M)
FOUNTAIN (L)

$8.00
$4.75
$4.75
$7.50
$6.50
$3.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75

$2.75
$1.25
$1.50
$1.75



