BREAKFAST ESPRESSO BAR

BREAKFAST GRILL	CHEESE OMELET VEGGIE OMELET MEAT OMELET CAGE FREE EGG PANCAKES FRENCH TOAST BACON SAUSAGE HAM BAGEL BAGEL BAGEL W/ CC	\$4.75 \$5.25 \$5.75 \$1.50 \$4.75 \$3.50 \$1.75 \$1.75 \$1.75 \$2.00 \$2.50	BEVERAGES	COFFEE (S) COFFEE (M) COFFEE (L) LATTE (S) LATTE (M) LATTE (M) LATTE (L) MOCHA (S) MOCHA (M) MOCHA (L) CAPPUCCINO (S) CAPPUCCINO (M)	\$1.80 \$2.00 \$2.30 \$2.95 \$3.60 \$3.95 \$3.45 \$4.10 \$4.45 \$2.95 \$3.60
BREAKFAST	YOGURT	\$2.50		CAPPUCCINO (IVI) CAPPUCCINO (L) AMERICANO (S)	\$3.60 \$3.95 \$1.60
BAR	PASTRIES	\$1.50		AMERICANO (3)	\$2.60
DAN	HOT CEREAL (S) HOT CEREAL (L)	\$1.50 \$1.50 \$2.00		AMRICANO (L) ADD SHOT	\$3.10 \$0.85

LUNCH

DELI	WRAP	\$8.00	GRILL	BURGER	\$8.00
	PANINI	\$8.00		TURKEY BURGER	\$4.75
	SANDWICH	\$6.50		GARDEN BURGER	\$4.75
	COMBO +	\$1.50		SALMON BURGER	\$7.50
				CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.50
PLATILLOS	BURRITO	\$7.00		GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.50
LATINO	TACO	\$3.50			
	ENSALADA	\$7.00	SIDES	HAND CUT FRIES	\$2.00
	TACO PLATTER	\$6.50		GARLIC FRIES	\$2.50
	ADD TOPPINGS	\$0.75		SWEET POTATO FRI	\$2.50
	ADD GUACAMOLE	\$1.00		ONION RINGS	\$2.75
SOUP •	SALAD BAR (OZ)	\$0.60	BEVERAGES	BOTTLED BEV	\$2.75
SALAD BAR	PASTRIES	\$1.50		FOUNTAIN (S)	\$1.25
	SOUP (S)	\$3.25		FOUNTAIN (M)	\$1.50
	SOUP (L)	\$4.25		FOUNTAIN (L)	\$1.75